
Posición Licencia Nombre HCPExacto HCPTorneo Resultado
1 CM02012836 Gomez Arbex,Mercedes 5,3 4 33

CM07190944 Alvarez-Mallo de Mesa,Rocio 13,0 12 33
3 CM01007512 Ruiz de Velasco Colas,Rocio 4,2 3 32

CM05300739 Sanchez-Gomez Navarro,Marianela 15,4 15 32
5 CM02143046 Alonso Gonzalez,Isabel 8,8 8 31

CM52017546 Basagoiti Garcia-Tuñon,Aurelia 8,5 8 31
7 CM03251013 Conejero Martinez,Cristina 15,1 15 30
8 CM41301522 Martin Hernandez,Maria del Carmen 8,6 8 28

CM61142659 Boville Garcia de Vinuesa,Marta 12,7 12 28
CM60238337 Ramos Granados,Maria Dolores 15,2 15 28

11 CM02095529 de Carlos Da Riva,Isabel 13,2 13 23
12 CM05297123 del Moral Barilari,Graciela 13,4 13 22
13 CM61219690 Bienzobas Fernandez,María Pilar 10,6 10 21

CM02156802 Molina Moreno,Maria Cruz 11,0 10 21
CM61392934 Garretano,Paula 15,1 15 21

16 CM52441195 Gonzalez Fernandez,Maria Jose 13,9 13 0

Posición Licencia Nombre HCPExacto HCPTorneo Resultado
1 CM02814985 Camara Eguinoa,Elena 19,2 19 36
2 CM81211788 Buesa Galiano,Carmen 19,3 19 32
3 CM61191509 Huidobro Barbero,Susana 20,3 20 32
4 CM00164328 Conejero Martinez,Ana 15,5 15 30

CM06341938 Rubio Matilla,Maria 16,5 16 30
CM05621335 Bueno Landa,Beatriz 18,7 18 30
CM04150322 Alonso Muñoz,Mª del Carmen 20,3 20 30

8 CM04108465 Bertoncello,Claudia 17,8 17 28
9 CM02034817 Echevarria de Rada,Cristina 22,1 22 27

10 CM12132906 Lucas Muelas,Concepcion 15,6 15 26
CM12389817 Vazquez Garcia,Elsa Maria 18,9 19 26
CM12622574 Fernandez Fernandez,Rosario 19,5 19 26
CM04205639 Wendel,Ingrid 21,4 21 26

14 CM81297137 Cervera Fernandez,Maria 15,5 15 25
CM41691818 Gomez Lopez,Margarita Isabel 19,3 19 25
CM52082907 Verdeja Lizama,Isabel 21,8 22 25

17 CM18421623 Wicke,Christiane 21,8 22 24
18 CM04110390 Arnaiz Quintana,Maria Begoña 20,5 20 22

CM07254391 Iglesias Garcia,Soledad 21,2 21 22
20 CM41633606 Llorente Gay,Mercedes 21,9 22 21
21 CM02262309 Alfaro Garcia,Julia 22,2 22 14
22 CM61358214 Tapia Puche,Mª Carmen 17,3 17 0

Posición Licencia Nombre HCPExacto HCPTorneo Resultado
1 CM12296258 Barba Alcaide,Amparo 24,1 24 28

CM18913535 Muñoz Mioño,Maria Jose 26,2 26 28
3 CM04104302 Tejera Valdivia,Rosa 24,3 24 27

CM81216021 Bellon Perera,Maria Caridad 26,5 27 27
5 CM52063031 Ferrandez del Cacho,Mercedes 26,5 27 26
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6 CM03134626 Maeso Salmeron,Carmen Maria 24,7 25 25
7 CM02019417 Laiglesia Nieto,Maria del Pilar 22,7 23 24
8 CM00138385 Alonso Lopez,Gloria Rita 25,7 26 22
9 CM00898223 Garcia Ruiz,Alicia 26,5 27 21

10 CM18386605 Gonzalez de Mesa Elio,Matilde 25,6 26 20
CM81308668 Gonzalez Candanedo,Ana Maria 26,5 27 20

12 CM04095732 Caso Garcia,M. Belen 24,2 24 18
13 CM18302456 Gomez Rueda,Nieves 23,7 24 14

Posición Licencia Nombre HCPExacto HCPTorneo Resultado
1 CM02814985 Camara Eguinoa,Elena 19,2 19 36
2 CM05300739 Sanchez-Gomez Navarro,Marianela 15,4 15 32

CM81211788 Buesa Galiano,Carmen 19,3 19 32
4 CM06341938 Rubio Matilla,Maria 16,5 16 30
5 CM60238337 Ramos Granados,Maria Dolores 15,2 15 28
6 CM02034817 Echevarria de Rada,Cristina 22,1 22 27

CM04104302 Tejera Valdivia,Rosa 24,3 24 27
8 CM12132906 Lucas Muelas,Concepcion 15,6 15 26

CM52063031 Ferrandez del Cacho,Mercedes 26,5 27 26
10 CM52082907 Verdeja Lizama,Isabel 21,8 22 25

CM03134626 Maeso Salmeron,Carmen Maria 24,7 25 25
12 CM04110390 Arnaiz Quintana,Maria Begoña 20,5 20 22

CM00138385 Alonso Lopez,Gloria Rita 25,7 26 22
14 CM81308668 Gonzalez Candanedo,Ana Maria 26,5 27 20
15 CM04095732 Caso Garcia,M. Belen 24,2 24 18
16 CM02262309 Alfaro Garcia,Julia 22,2 22 14

CLASIFICACIÓN SUPER SENIOR


